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Schitzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon ZH
und Uster (SVPU)

VSSV Einzelkonkurrenz 25 m
Schiessanlage Pfaffikon
Mittwoch, 17. Juni 2020

Rangliste

Name
Kat D
Amzai
Hug

Vorname

Izeir
Walter

Berghandler Monika

Schneider

Felix

Baumgartner Walter

Blinter
Iten

Kat E
Uhr
Kohler
Weber
Baur
Schmid
Widmer

17. 6. 2020

Werner
Denise

Martin
Jean
Walter
Markus
Paul
Werner

Ruedi Schulthess

Jg Ort

1956 Wangen
1949 Fehraltorf
1957 Uster
1949 Gutenswil
1956 Bauma
1952 Uster
1960 Theilingen

1952 Hittnau
1940 Pfaffikon
1945 Griningen
1956 Elgg

1951 Fehraltorf
1951 Russikon

Bez

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

Total

98
97
97
96
95
91
78

91
89
89
89
87
80

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK



